
01 　厨子王の衣
02 　鳥のように
03 　羽ばたきの後
04 　獣の暦
05 　穂

06 　左手の甲を
07 　上か前
08 　星の刻み
09 　あなたの指として
10 　小さな落とし
11 　穴の上
12 　滝登り
13 　エッシャーの足下 ( ユニット )
14 　T 氏の聲
15 　遊ぶ逆流
16　ピノキオの足 

17 　34 年門
18 　フラットファイルの角度
19 　健やかな重力
20 　右上へ
21 　ツイストの停止
22 　翡翠のうしろ
23 　逃避置
24 　海空
25 　顎上げ
26　天狗差し
27　湖から龍爪
28　二十歳 

29　 L
30 　戯れの静止
31 　雪崩
32 　ノック
33 　眉間
34 　逆立ちの獣
35 　左上と右下
36 　右へ
37 　箱の外
38 　大気置
39 　背後へ
40 　小便狗
41 　走狗

42　羚羊の足音
43　羊棚
44　鹿の角へ
45　崖の契機
46　風から
47　魂振り
48　双子座から
49　カシオペアの記述
50　掌受形
51　迷置
52　籠に似せて
53　指乗せ
54　制作中
55　制作中

56　箍外し / sheet size 500 mm × 650 mm / 額装
57　枝川 / sheet size 500 mm × 650 mm / 額装
58　千枝 / sheet size 500 mm × 650 mm< / 額装
59　粉枝 / sheet size 500 mm × 650 mm / 額装
60　改点 / sheet size 500 mm × 650 mm / 額装
61　韻痕 / sheet size 650 mm × 1000 mm / 額装　
62　韻痕  2 / sheet size 650 mm × 1000 mm / 額装　
63　制作中 韻痕  3 / sheet size 650 mm × 1000 mm / 額装　
64　制作中 韻痕  4 / sheet size 650 mm × 1000 mm / 額装
65　制作中 韻痕  5 / sheet size 650 mm × 1000 mm / 額装
66　韻痕 枝石 040115 1 / sheet size 250 mm × 350 mm / 額装
67　韻痕 枝石 040115 2 / sheet size 250 mm × 350 mm / 額装
68　韻痕 枝石 040115 3 / sheet size 250 mm × 350 mm / 額装
69　韻痕 枝石 040115 4 / sheet size 250 mm × 350 mm / 額装
70　韻痕 枝箱  / sheet size 250 mm × 350 mm / 額装
71　韻痕 ト石空 / sheet size 250 mm × 350 mm / 額装
72　韻痕 ト九炭石 / sheet size 250 mm × 350 mm / 額装
73　韻痕 041315 / sheet size 250 mm × 350 mm / 額装

＊　枝切置
＊　枝石鹸置
＊　契約置

￥15,000-
￥15,000-
￥15,000-
￥15,000-
￥15,000-

￥10,000-
￥9,000-
￥11,000-
￥15,000-
￥10,000-
￥18,000-
￥15,000-
￥20,000-
￥18,000-
￥18,000-
￥15,000-

￥4,500-
＊非売
￥8,000-
￥7,000-
￥9,000-
＊非売
￥4,000-
￥3,500-
￥3,000-
￥15,000-
￥3,500-
￥3,000-

￥10,000-
￥10,000-
￥10,000-
￥12,000-
￥10,000-
￥12,000-
￥10,000-
￥10,000-
￥12,000-
￥10,000-
￥7,500-
￥15,000-
￥15,000-

￥9,000-
￥10,000-
￥18,000-
￥10,000-
￥10,000-
￥50,000-
￥30,000-
￥50,000-
￥10,000-
￥10,000-
￥10,000-
￥10,000-
￥50,000-
￥50,000-

Clothing of King Zushi
Like a bird

After the flapping
Calendar of beast

panicles

The left back of the hand
Above or before
Increments of star
As your fingers
Small drop

On top of the hole
Waterfall climbing
Feet of Escher / unit

Voice of Mr. T
Play regurgitation
Foot of Pinocchio

'34 Gate
Angle of flat file
Healthy gravity

To the upper right
Twist of stop

Behind the jade
put the escape

Air-sea
Chin up

TENGU Game
Dragon Claw in the lake

Twenty

L
Still of fun
Avalanche
Knock
Glabella

Handstand of beast
Upper left and lower right

To the right
Outside the box

put the air
Behind

Pee Puppy
Run Puppy

Footsteps of antelope
Shelf of Sheep
To deer corner

Opportunity of cliff
From the wind
TAMABURI

From Gemini
Description of Cassiopeia

received at the palm
put in lost

To resemble the basket
put the finger

Unlock
branching river

Thousand branches
Branch of powder
Change Point

Traces of rhyme
Traces of rhyme 2
Traces of rhyme 3
Traces of rhyme 4
Traces of rhyme 5
Traces of rhyme
Traces of rhyme
Traces of rhyme
Traces of rhyme
Traces of rhyme
Traces of rhyme
Traces of rhyme
Traces of rhyme

Put cutting branches
Put branch soap
Contract location

agreement
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St
er
ic
 w
or
ks

pl
an
e 
w
or
ks

￥35,000-（額装）
￥35,000-（額装）
￥35,000-（額装）
￥35,000-（額装）
￥35,000-（額装）
￥95,000-（額装）
￥95,000-（額装）
￥未定（額装）
￥未定（額装）
￥未定（額装）
￥15,000-（額装）
￥15,000-（額装）
￥15,000-（額装）
￥15,000-（額装）
￥15,000-（額装）
￥15,000-（額装）
￥15,000-（額装）
￥15,000-（額装）

炭置 put the charcoal

板を割って dividing the plate

冬の屈み The crouched of winter

気卓 PeP

囲出 Exits the enclosure

行方構 Whereabouts of Structure

installation works / ＊非売 / ＊All other installation works are not for sale


